
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

OTOOU-S 3, 

Name of Company 

DTS-Chem Ltd | 

| HAfe- 

Annette Reeve, 79 Saltergate, Chesterfield, $40 1JS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 08 January 2015 

Signed DRoove Date 08 January 2015 

k 

° Saltergate imited For Official Use 

Chesterfield Insolvenqggn~*-- - 

Ref 0050/AR/PGW/MC A 

Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Li 13/01/2015 # 

Sotrare Supptog Sy Turnkey Computer Technology timed Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

~ sun 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

DTS-Chem Ltd 

on the 8 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name A: Ay Seals 

Signed Ao 

‘Dated ‘3 / ( v Lois 

‘ 

ao
e 



DTS-Chem Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Furniture & Equipment 300 00 300 00 

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors 300 00 

Signature Date 2 |i feo 
Tt 



DTS-Chem Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2015 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 300 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Nil. 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 300 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors NIL 

300 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL, 
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 300 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 300 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 300.00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 32,828 44 
HSBC Bank plc 4 eR a 
HM Revenue & Customs 5 122,713 96 

Estimated deficioncy/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 413.96 
(excluding any shortfail in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (122, ) 

Estimated deficlency/surpius as regards creditors (122,413 96) 

Issued and called up capital 400 00 
Ordinary Shareholders ‘ 400 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 122,513 96 

é 
Signature Lhe. 1S 

( sGuipjoy) 
dred 

saloon 
Z0NO 

00 
9£1'0L 

VO6 
Z1N 

‘YOpUOT 
‘AaYOUIZ 

YON 
weg 

W
a
y
 

Z Buipjyng 
PYT wWaYD-S1C 
~ 

p
a
y
 

eID 
yea 


